
Student Strength 24 14 10

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 15 3 16 3 15 3 14 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 10 2 8 2 12 3 10 2
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 20 3 18 3 19 3 18 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 15 3 19 3 15 3 15 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 16 3 18 3 16 3 16 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 18 3 15 3 14 3 18 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 16 3 15 3 12 3 19 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 18 3 14 3 13 3 14 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 18 3 14 3 16 3 18 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 10 2 18 3 18 3 15 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 12 3 8 2 8 2 10 2
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 15 3 17 3 14 3 18 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 10 2 8 2 12 3 10 2
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 14 3 19 3 19 3 12 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 14 3 17 3 16 3 15 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 16 3 12 3 17 3 18 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 15 3 13 3 12 3 18 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 18 3 14 3 13 3 17 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 19 3 15 3 16 3 17 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 15 3 16 3 15 3 14 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 18 3 18 3 14 3 16 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 16 3 14 3 12 3 14 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 14 3 15 3 16 3 15 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 13 3 16 3 19 3 18 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (1) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 15 3 14 3 17 3 14 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 12 3 15 3 18 3 17 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 14 3 18 3 10 2 15 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 15 3 12 3 13 3 15 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 10 2 14 3 15 3 14 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 12 3 15 3 10 2 12 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 10 2 18 3 14 3 15 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 12 3 19 3 15 3 14 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 13 3 17 3 12 3 15 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 16 3 15 3 16 3 12 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 15 3 18 3 19 3 19 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 12 3 14 3 17 3 15 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 13 3 15 3 16 3 16 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 14 3 14 3 13 3 14 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 12 3 15 3 14 3 18 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 12 3 18 3 14 3 19 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 12 3 15 3 15 3 17 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 12 3 16 3 16 3 12 3

CO3 CO4

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME:MSC CHEMISTRY 

Semester.1
Course Code and Course Name: CH500101 ORGANOMETALLICS AND NUCLEAR CHEMISTRY

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH

Sl No

CO4

Name

CO1

Cl No Reg No

CO2

CO1 CO2
Course Code and Course Name: CH500102 STRUCTURAL AND MOLECULAR ORGANIC CHEMISTRY



19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 15 3 17 3 12 3 15 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 15 3 19 3 13 3 14 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 14 3 13 3 17 3 13 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 15 3 14 3 15 3 15 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 18 3 15 3 16 3 14 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 19 3 13 3 16 3 16 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (2) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 17 3 14 3 14 3 14 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 15 3 12 3 15 3 15 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 15 3 12 3 12 3 15 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 12 3 15 3 13 3 12 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 14 3 15 3 16 3 13 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 9 2 15 3 19 3 10 2
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 6 1 14 3 18 3 8 2
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 14 3 1 1 12 3 14 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 10 2 5 1 12 3 14 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 12 3 18 3 8 2 14 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 11 2 19 3 10 2 15 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 14 3 17 3 5 1 18 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 8 2 8 2 10 2 19 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 9 2 9 2 12 3 17 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 10 2 12 3 11 2 18 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 12 3 15 3 10 2 15 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 13 3 14 3 12 3 12 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 10 2 19 3 12 3 10 2
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 12 3 13 3 15 3 10 2
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 14 3 10 2 9 2 8 2
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 15 3 10 2 8 2 9 2
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 4 1 10 2 15 3 15 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 15 3 10 2 16 3 14 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 15 3 10 2 17 3 9 2

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (3) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 15 3 15 3 12 3 15 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 12 3 12 3 15 3 18 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 10 2 15 3 18 3 16 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 18 3 15 3 18 3 16 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 5 1 12 3 18 3 16 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 9 2 10 2 18 3 19 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 18 3 16 3 18 3 16 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 19 3 10 2 18 3 12 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 15 3 4 1 18 3 13 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 12 3 8 2 18 3 10 2
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 8 2 9 2 18 3 14 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 9 2 8 2 18 3 18 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 0 1 8 2 18 3 9 2

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

 Course Code and Course Name: QUANTUM CHEMISTRY AND GROUP THEORY 

Sl No Cl No

CO4

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

Course Code and Course Name: CH500104 THERMODYNAMICS, KINETIC THEORY AND STATISTICAL THERMODYNAMICS  

Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3



14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 12 3 19 3 18 3 15 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 18 3 19 3 18 3 8 2
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 12 3 12 3 18 3 12 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 13 3 15 3 18 3 13 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 10 2 10 2 18 3 10 2
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 11 2 13 3 18 3 13 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 15 3 12 3 18 3 12 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 10 2 12 3 18 3 14 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 12 3 19 3 18 3 18 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 8 2 14 3 18 3 18 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 19 3 15 3 18 3 19 3

CO 
Attainment 2 3 3 3

Course Attainment (4) 2.75



Student Strength 24 14 10

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 15 3 14 3 18 3 14 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 14 3 15 3 14 3 17 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 12 3 12 3 12 3 15 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 14 3 10 2 19 3 16 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 10 2 10 2 12 3 12 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 10 2 10 2 10 2 15 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 6 1 13 3 15 3 14 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 18 3 6 1 19 3 15 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 9 2 9 2 17 3 19 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 8 2 8 2 15 3 18 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 10 2 4 1 16 3 12 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 12 3 10 2 12 3 13 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 10 2 15 3 10 2 16 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 13 3 16 3 13 3 19 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 1 1 10 2 16 3 18 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 15 3 15 3 10 2 15 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 4 1 10 2 15 3 10 2
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 16 3 13 3 18 3 10 2
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 18 3 19 3 14 3 10 2
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 13 3 14 3 10 2 10 2
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 12 3 17 3 12 3 13 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 12 3 18 3 12 3 12 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 16 3 15 3 11 2 14 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 15 3 19 3 16 3 18 3

CO 
Attainment 3 2 3 3

Course Attainment (5) 2.75

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 14 3 14 3 8 2 10 2
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 15 3 5 1 9 2 9 2
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 12 3 18 3 4 1 15 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 15 3 5 1 12 3 18 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 18 3 9 2 16 3 17 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 9 2 7 1 18 3 19 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 8 2 18 3 19 3 11 2
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 7 1 10 2 11 2 12 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 15 3 11 2 12 3 13 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 16 3 12 3 13 3 14 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 10 2 15 3 14 3 10 2
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 11 2 10 2 16 3 15 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 12 3 12 3 19 3 11 2
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 10 2 14 3 18 3 12 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 12 3 19 3 17 3 16 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 12 3 16 3 16 3 11 2
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 10 2 10 2 15 3 12 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 10 2 11 2 12 3 13 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 11 2 10 2 14 3 14 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 12 3 13 3 13 3 15 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 14 3 12 3 12 3 18 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 15 3 11 2 15 3 17 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 18 3 12 3 16 3 19 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 9 2 16 3 14 3 10 2

Course Code and Course Name: CH500202 ORGANIC REACTION MECHANICS

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO4CO2 CO3

Name

CO1 CO2 CO3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: 

Semester.2
Course Code and Course Name: CH500201 COORDINATION CHEMISTRY

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO4

Sl No Cl No Reg No



CO 
Attainment 2 2 3 3

Course Attainment (6) 2.5
Course Code and Course Name: CH500203 CHEMICAL BONDING AND COMPUTATIONAL CHEMISTRY

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment 12 Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 11 2 11 2 14 3 14 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 10 2 18 3 17 3 15 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 12 3 17 3 15 3 12 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 12 3 12 3 18 3 14 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 18 3 10 2 12 3 17 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 9 2 13 3 10 2 18 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 8 2 16 3 6 1 13 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 12 3 12 3 14 3 14 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 10 2 10 2 12 3 18 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 11 2 14 3 13 3 19 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 12 3 12 3 11 2 12 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 14 3 13 3 15 3 14 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 13 3 11 2 14 3 15 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 14 3 10 2 17 3 10 2
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 11 2 15 3 18 3 12 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 16 3 18 3 19 3 13 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 18 3 15 3 15 3 14 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 17 3 14 3 14 3 18 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 18 3 17 3 14 3 16 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 19 3 18 3 18 3 14 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 9 2 9 2 19 3 17 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 8 2 12 3 14 3 13 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 7 1 15 3 16 3 17 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 10 2 14 3 17 3 16 3

CO 
Attainment 2 3 3 3

Course Attainment (7) 2.75
Course Code and Course Name: CH500204 MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 14 3 4 1 10 2 15 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 15 3 15 3 12 3 16 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 11 2 18 3 15 3 15 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 12 3 17 3 14 3 15 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 16 3 19 3 17 3 12 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 15 3 15 3 12 3 14 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 15 3 14 3 16 3 13 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 14 3 14 3 18 3 11 2
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 15 3 10 2 16 3 12 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 17 3 11 2 19 3 13 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 14 3 12 3 18 3 14 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 12 3 14 3 16 3 18 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 11 2 10 2 17 3 12 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 15 3 14 3 16 3 10 2
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 18 3 12 3 15 3 10 2
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 19 3 15 3 16 3 12 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 14 3 14 3 11 2 16 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 15 3 15 3 16 3 18 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 18 3 18 3 15 3 15 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 9 2 12 3 10 2 13 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 8 2 11 2 13 3 14 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 5 1 12 3 16 3 15 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 14 3 11 2 16 3 18 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 15 3 10 2 10 2 13 3

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

CO3 CO4

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO1 CO2

Name



CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (8) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 15 3 15 3 12 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 16 3 16 3 14 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 18 3 12 3 15 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 14 3 14 3 15 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 15 3 13 3 17 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 12 3 11 2 15 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 12 3 10 2 15 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 12 3 11 2 16 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 11 2 12 3 15 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 11 2 13 3 14 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 10 2 16 3 15 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 12 3 15 3 17 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 15 3 14 3 16 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 12 3 11 2 12 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 12 3 10 2 13 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 10 2 10 2 11 2
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 11 2 12 3 10 2
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 12 3 13 3 14 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 15 3 12 3 12 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 15 3 15 3 15 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 1 1 14 3 11 2
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 12 3 17 3 14 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 16 3 12 3 12 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 16 3 13 3 12 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3

Course Attainment (9) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 14 3 14 3 12 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 15 3 15 3 4 1
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 14 3 14 3 14 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 12 3 15 3 15 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 10 2 12 3 14 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 13 3 15 3 12 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 10 2 6 1 13 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 14 3 12 3 14 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 15 3 12 3 15 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 18 3 14 3 14 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 19 3 15 3 18 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 14 3 12 3 19 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 15 3 13 3 14 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 19 3 15 3 15 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 15 3 14 3 16 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 12 3 18 3 18 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 13 3 19 3 14 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 14 3 16 3 12 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 12 3 12 3 14 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 14 3 12 3 15 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 10 2 10 2 4 1
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 12 3 11 2 19 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 11 2 13 3 12 3

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO2

CO1 CO2 CO3

Course Code and Course Name: CH500205 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL 1

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

Course Code and Course Name: CH500206 ORGNIC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL 1

CO3



24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 12 3 14 3 14 3
CO 
Attainment 3 3 3

Course Attainment (10) 3
Course Code and Course Name: CH500207 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL 1

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 12 3 14 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 15 3 15 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 14 3 12 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 15 3 10 2
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 16 3 15 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 14 3 14 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 12 3 12 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 14 3 14 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 11 2 11 2

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 10 2 12 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 12 3 10 2
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 12 3 11 2
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 15 3 15 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 12 3 16 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 12 3 14 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 13 3 15 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 15 3 12 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 11 2 12 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 10 2 15 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 12 3 14 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 14 3 18 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 12 3 15 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 15 3 16 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 12 3 12 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3

Course Attainment (11) 3

Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Sl No Cl No



Student Strength 24 14 10

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 12 3 14 3 14 3 14 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 14 3 15 3 15 3 15 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 12 3 18 3 12 3 12 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 15 3 18 3 10 2 12 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 10 2 17 3 10 2 16 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 10 2 18 3 12 3 14 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 11 2 19 3 15 3 15 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 12 3 14 3 15 3 15 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 11 2 15 3 18 3 12 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 10 2 16 3 15 3 14 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 12 3 15 3 14 3 15 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 12 3 14 3 16 3 14 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 12 3 18 3 19 3 12 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 15 3 19 3 17 3 18 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 15 3 12 3 15 3 19 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 15 3 12 3 15 3 14 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 18 3 14 3 12 3 14 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 18 3 14 3 12 3 15 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 18 3 15 3 14 3 18 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 14 3 15 3 15 3 19 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 15 3 15 3 15 3 15 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 16 3 14 3 12 3 16 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 17 3 14 3 13 3 12 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 18 3 16 3 15 3 13 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (12) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 12 3 15 3 12 3 14 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 13 3 18 3 15 3 12 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 14 3 16 3 18 3 13 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 15 3 12 3 14 3 10 2
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 16 3 15 3 14 3 4 1
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 14 3 16 3 15 3 15 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 18 3 14 3 10 2 12 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 14 3 15 3 12 3 18 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 15 3 12 3 13 3 15 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 16 3 14 3 14 3 12 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 14 3 15 3 18 3 15 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 12 3 12 3 19 3 16 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 13 3 12 3 12 3 14 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 11 2 11 2 10 2 12 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 10 2 14 3 13 3 18 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 12 3 15 3 10 2 13 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 13 3 18 3 10 2 10 2
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 15 3 17 3 12 3 12 3

Cl No Reg No

Course Code and Course Name:  CH 500302 ORGANIC SYNTHESIS

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO4CO2 CO3

Name

CO1 CO2 CO3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: 

Semester.3
Course Code and Course Name: CH500301 STRUCTURAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO4

Sl No



19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 14 3 19 3 15 3 15 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 18 3 14 3 14 3 18 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 17 3 15 3 18 3 17 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 13 3 16 3 17 3 19 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 16 3 12 3 19 3 14 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 10 2 11 2 16 3 13 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (13) 3
Course Code and Course Name: CH500303 CHEMICAL KINETICS SURFACE CHEMISTRY AND CRYSTALLOGRAPHY

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 15 3 15 3 14 3 15 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 14 3 14 3 15 3 14 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 12 3 15 3 12 3 12 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 13 3 12 3 14 3 16 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 15 3 10 2 17 3 14 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 14 3 11 2 18 3 12 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 18 3 12 3 19 3 12 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 19 3 13 3 14 3 12 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 15 3 14 3 15 3 10 2

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 17 3 12 3 12 3 13 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 16 3 15 3 16 3 14 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 12 3 19 3 12 3 15 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 13 3 14 3 10 2 15 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 10 2 16 3 10 2 18 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 11 2 14 3 13 3 19 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 12 3 18 3 14 3 14 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 10 2 12 3 19 3 18 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 12 3 13 3 15 3 16 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 13 3 14 3 14 3 18 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 14 3 16 3 18 3 17 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 12 3 12 3 16 3 13 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 15 3 10 2 14 3 14 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 12 3 13 3 19 3 15 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 12 3 14 3 15 3 16 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (14) 3
Course Code and Course Name: CH500304 SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS IN CHEMISTRY

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 14 3 12 3 14 3 14 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 15 3 14 3 14 3 14 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 19 3 15 3 15 3 12 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 14 3 5 1 12 3 13 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 14 3 14 3 12 3 14 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 16 3 16 3 16 3 15 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 18 3 18 3 15 3 16 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 19 3 19 3 19 3 17 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 14 3 17 3 14 3 18 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 15 3 18 3 16 3 19 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 16 3 19 3 15 3 10 2
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 12 3 16 3 14 3 11 2
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 10 2 15 3 12 3 12 3

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

CO2 CO3 CO4

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1

CO2 CO3 CO4



14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 14 3 12 3 18 3 12 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 12 3 13 3 16 3 13 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 10 2 10 2 10 2 14 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 2 1 11 2 11 2 15 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 12 3 15 3 10 2 12 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 10 2 14 3 16 3 14 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 11 2 16 3 13 3 15 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 13 3 12 3 12 3 16 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 17 3 14 3 10 2 14 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 18 3 12 3 14 3 12 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 16 3 14 3 15 3 18 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (15) 3



Student Strength 24 14 10

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
15 Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 15 3 14 3 14 3 12 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 14 3 15 3 15 3 14 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 12 3 16 3 14 3 15 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 12 3 14 3 15 3 16 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 10 2 12 3 16 3 14 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 11 2 10 2 17 3 17 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 11 2 12 3 18 3 15 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 15 3 13 3 19 3 14 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 14 3 11 2 15 3 15 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 19 3 12 3 11 2 14 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 18 3 14 3 12 3 16 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 17 3 17 3 11 2 18 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 15 3 18 3 14 3 14 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 16 3 15 3 10 2 18 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 13 3 14 3 12 3 15 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 15 3 16 3 15 3 17 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 14 3 18 3 16 3 15 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 15 3 19 3 14 3 16 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 18 3 14 3 10 2 12 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 19 3 15 3 12 3 14 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 13 3 12 3 13 3 14 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 12 3 11 2 12 3 17 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 14 3 10 2 15 3 15 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 15 3 12 3 14 3 16 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (16) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 15 3 14 3 15 3 12 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 12 3 15 3 14 3 14 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 10 2 16 3 16 3 15 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 14 3 17 3 14 3 16 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 12 3 18 3 12 3 17 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 13 3 9 2 15 3 18 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 10 2 15 3 12 3 19 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 11 2 12 3 10 2 14 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 14 3 10 2 11 2 15 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 15 3 12 3 10 2 16 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 16 3 14 3 12 3 10 2
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 12 3 11 2 10 2 12 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 15 3 10 2 15 3 13 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 16 3 12 3 14 3 11 2
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 14 3 13 3 18 3 15 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 15 3 14 3 16 3 14 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 17 3 15 3 15 3 15 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 19 3 12 3 14 3 16 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 13 3 14 3 19 3 18 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 10 2 16 3 18 3 14 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 12 3 13 3 15 3 19 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 14 3 14 3 14 3 12 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 15 3 17 3 18 3 17 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 12 3 18 3 19 3 16 3

CO2 CO3

Sl No

Course Code and Course Name: CH800402 ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

Sl No Cl No Reg No

CO1 CO4

Name

CO3

DEVA MATHA COLLEGE, KURVILANGAD
PROGRAMME NAME: MSC CHEMISTRY

Semester.4
Course Code and Course Name: CH 800401 ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

60% OF STRENGTH 40% OF STRENGTH
CO4

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2



CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (17) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment Marks Attainment Marks Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 12 3 12 3 12 3 12 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 14 3 13 3 14 3 14 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 19 3 15 3 15 3 15 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 15 3 16 3 14 3 16 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 16 3 14 3 18 3 14 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 14 3 17 3 15 3 12 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 15 3 18 3 16 3 14 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 18 3 19 3 16 3 15 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 19 3 15 3 14 3 12 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 15 3 14 3 17 3 13 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 14 3 17 3 18 3 14 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 16 3 18 3 19 3 16 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 18 3 6 1 14 3 13 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 19 3 15 3 15 3 15 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 15 3 18 3 16 3 14 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 15 3 19 3 14 3 12 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 12 3 14 3 12 3 16 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 10 2 16 3 10 2 18 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 11 2 15 3 11 2 19 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 12 3 12 3 12 3 12 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 10 2 13 3 13 3 13 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 13 3 10 2 14 3 14 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 14 3 11 2 15 3 12 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 15 3 15 3 15 3 15 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3 3 3

Course Attainment (18) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 15 3 12 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 14 3 14 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 18 3 15 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 19 3 15 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 14 3 15 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 15 3 12 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 16 3 15 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 14 3 14 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 12 3 18 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 11 2 19 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 13 3 17 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 10 2 16 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 14 3 15 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 15 3 14 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 13 3 18 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 12 3 19 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 14 3 14 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 15 3 15 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 16 3 12 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 14 3 14 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 15 3 17 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 16 3 14 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 12 3 17 3

Course Code and Course Name: CH 800403 ADVANECD PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO4CO2 CO3

Course Code and Course Name: CH010405 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL 2

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Sl No



24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 15 3 8 2
CO 
Attainment 3 3

Course Attainment (19) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 20 3 12 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 15 3 14 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 14 3 15 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 17 3 16 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 18 3 14 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 19 3 11 2
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 14 3 12 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 15 3 10 2
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 16 3 12 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 12 3 13 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 14 3 12 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 13 3 11 2
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 10 2 10 2
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 11 2 12 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 12 3 15 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 10 2 16 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 12 3 14 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 14 3 12 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 15 3 15 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 12 3 16 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 11 2 10 2
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 10 2 12 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 14 3 14 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 10 2 16 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3

Course Attainment (20) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 12 3 14 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 14 3 15 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 15 3 16 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 16 3 12 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 12 3 14 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 10 2 13 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 11 2 10 2
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 12 3 11 2
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 15 3 12 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 14 3 12 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 10 2 12 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 11 2 10 2
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 12 3 11 2
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 14 3 13 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 15 3 10 2
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 11 2 14 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 12 3 12 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 10 2 10 2
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 13 3 13 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 10 2 12 3
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 12 3 15 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 15 3 14 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 16 3 16 3

Course Code and Course Name: CH010407 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL 2

Cl No Reg No Name

CO1 CO2

Sl No

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: CH010406 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL  2
Sl No+118:142118:14711118:156 CO2



24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 12 3 18 3
CO 
Attainment 3 3

Course Attainment (21) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 12 3 14 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 15 3 15 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 14 3 16 3
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 12 3 11 2
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 13 3 12 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 5 1 10 2
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 12 3 12 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 15 3 14 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 12 3 10 2

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 16 3 12 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 14 3 13 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 18 3 14 3
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 19 3 15 3
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 13 3 11 2
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 15 3 10 2
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 10 2 12 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 11 2 15 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 12 3 12 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 14 3 14 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 15 3 10 2
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 13 3 12 3
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 12 3 13 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 11 2 12 3
24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 10 2 12 3

CO 
Attainment 3 3

Course Attainment (22) 3

Max Marks 20 Max Marks 20
Marks Attainment Attainment

1 20PG01 200011009858 AISWARYA K J 12 3 12 3
2 20PG02 200011009859 AJIN THOMAS 14 3 14 3
3 20PG03 200011009860 AKSHAYA TOMY 15 3 5 1
4 20PG04 200011009861 AMALA JOY 12 3 16 3
5 20PG05 200011009862 AMALA MATHEW 10 2 14 3
6 20PG06 200011009863 ANCY VT 18 3 12 3
7 20PG07 200011009864 ANJU KV 15 3 16 3
8 20PG08 200011009865 ANJUSREE RAJAN 3 1 14 3
9 20PG09 200011009866 ANUJA PREM 14 3 18 3

10 20PG10 200011009867 APARNA P 12 3 13 3
11 20PG11 200011009868 ARCHANA U K 15 3 12 3
12 20PG12 200011009869 ARUNDHATHY VISWABHARAN 16 3 10 2
13 20PG13 200011009870 ASWIN RAJ 15 3 11 2
14 20PG15 200011009872 HRIDHYA SURESH 14 3 14 3
15 20PG16 200011009873 JISNA C 12 3 12 3
16 20PG17 200011009874 MARIYA JEBY 14 3 14 3
17 20PG18 200011009875 NEELIMA ANAND 15 3 15 3
18 20PG19 200011009876 NEENU THOMAS 16 3 16 3
19 20PG20 200011009877 SIYA ROSE 14 3 12 3
20 20PG21 200011009878 SNEHA GEORGE 15 3 10 2
21 20PG22 200011009879 SREELAKSHMI A P 16 3 11 2
22 20PG23 200011009880 SREELAKSHMI SREENIVAS 12 3 12 3
23 20PG24 200011009881 VAISHNAVY VENUGOPAL 14 3 13 3

CO1 CO2

CO1 CO2

Course Code and Course Name: CH010408 VIVA

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name

Course Code and Course Name: CH010404 PROJECT

Sl No Cl No Reg No Name



24 20PG25 200011009882 VISHNU A R 15 3 14 3

3 3
Course Attainment (23) 3



PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 PSO4 PSO5
Course 1 3 0 3 0 2 0
Course 2 3 3 0 0 1 0
Course 3 3 1 0 0 1 3
Course 4 2.75 0 0 0 0 2
Course 5 2.75 0 3 0 0 0
Course 6 2.5 3 0 0 0 0
Course 7 2.75 1 0 0 3 3
Course 8 3 0 0 3 0 3
Course 9 3 0 0 0 3 0
Course 10 3 3 0 0 0 0
Course 11 3 0 0 3 0 3
Course 12 3 0 0 0 0 1
Course 13 3 3 0 0 0 2
Course 14 3 0 0 0 0 0
Course 15 3 0 0 0 0 2
Course 16 3 0 3 0 3 0
Course 17 3 3 0 0 2 0
Course 18 3 0 0 0 0 3
Course 19 3 0 1 0 3 0
Course 20 3 3 0 0 0 3
Course 21 3 0 0 0 3 2
Course 22 3 3 3 3 3 3
Course 23 3 3 3 3 3 3

PSO ATTAINMENT 2.59 2.39 2.25 2.31 2.51

PSO ATRICULATION MATRIX



PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10
PSO1 2.59 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 2
PSO2 2.39 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 2
PSO3 2.25 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 2
PSO4 2.31 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 1
PSO5 2.51 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 0

2.42 2.40 2.41 2.41 2.41 2.42 2.42 2.39 2.38 2.39

PO ATRICULATION MATRIX


